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2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Results 
This bundle includes key results, statistics and reports from the 2023 National Weanling & 

Broodmare Sale – overall and by type. The following list of tables is included, in each case reflecting 

the data captured at the close of selling unless otherwise stated. 

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Statistics (at end of selling) - Combined 
  2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale - Combined 

Aggregate $3,298,600 

Average $22,439 

Median $12,000 

Clearance 65% 

Catalogued 253 

Sold 147 

Top Lot Lot 144 B.C Per Incanto - She's Apples $150,000 (Weanling) 
 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Statistics (at end of selling) – Weanling 

Session 

  

2023 National 
Weanling & 
Broodmare Sale 
- Weanling 
Session 

2022 National 
Weanling Sale 
(Incl. Valachi 
Downs 
Dispersal Sale) 

2021 National 
Weanling Sale 

2020 National 
Weanling Sale 
(via 
Gavelhouse) 

2019 Karaka 
May Sale 
(Weanling 
Session) 

Aggregate $2,609,100 $3,486,000 $1,820,000 $1,044,051 $1,649,000 

Average $23,089 $33,200 $22,195 $17,401 $18,121 

Median $12,000 $16,000 $11,000 $8,250 $10,000 

Clearance 70% 88% 82% 75% 71% 

Catalogued 183 132 120 82 155 

Sold 113 105 82 60 91 

Top Lot 

Lot 144 B.C Per 
Incanto - She's 
Apples 
$150,000 

Lot 1005 Br.C 
Savabeel - 
Bohemian Lily 
$360,000 

Lot 78 B.C 
Almanzor - Girl 
of My Dreams 
$145,000 

Lot 19, Proisir - 
Pennacchio 
$107,500 

Lot 83 B.F Tivaci 
- Sitting on a Hill 
$95,000. Lot 
135 B.C Divine 
Prophet - 
Caramellos 
$95,000 
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2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Statistics (at end of selling) – Broodmare 

Session 
  2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale - Broodmare Session 

Aggregate $689,500 

Average $20,279 

Median $13,000 

Clearance 52% 

Catalogued 70 

Sold 34 

Top Lot Lot 252 Windermere (All Too Hard - Rosetta Stone) $120,000 

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Final Statistics (as at 22 June 2023) 

  
2023 National Weanling & 
Broodmare Sale - Combined 

2023 National Weanling 
& Broodmare Sale - 
Weanling Session 

2023 National 
Weanling & 
Broodmare Sale - 
Broodmare Session 

Aggregate $3,358,600 $2,644,100 $714,500 

Average $21,952 $22,599 $19,847 

Median $12,000 $10,000 $13,000 

Clearance 68% 73% 55% 

Catalogued 253 183 70 

Sold 153 117 36 

Top Lot 
Lot 144 B.C Per Incanto - 
She's Apples $150,000 
(Weanling) 

Lot 144 B.C Per Incanto - 
She's Apples $150,000 

Lot 252 Windermere 
(All Too Hard - 
Rosetta Stone) 
$120,000 

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Top Lots – Weanling Session 
Lot Type Breeding Vendor Purchaser Price 

144 BR.C Per Incanto / She's Apples Brighthill Farm Riversley Park (Waikato)  $ 150,000  

67 B.F Proisir / Jazamour 
Highline 
Thoroughbreds 

Kaha Nui Farm 
(Waikato)  $ 140,000  

132 BB.C 
Ocean Park / Rolling in 
Thedeep Windsor Park Stud 

Suncroft Bloodstock 
(Waikato)  $ 120,000  

172 BB.F Ardrossan / Ticket to Ride Wentwood Grange 

Dungowan Racing / 
Waikato Bloodstock 
(Auckland)  $ 115,000  

15 B.C Sweynesse / Bella Court Curraghmore 
Phill Cataldo Bloodstock 
(BAFNZ) (Waikato)  $ 110,000  

150 B.C 
Almanzor / Sitting on a 
Hill 

Mangatiti 
Bloodstock 

Raptors Thoroughbred 
(Auckland)  $   82,500  

101 Ch.F Per Incanto / Nimbletoes Brighthill Farm Hallmark Stud (Waikato)  $   80,000  

83 B.C 
Contributer / Little 
Temple Wentwood Grange Ascot Farm (Waikato)  $   70,000  

89 Ch.C Proisir / Mifflin 
Highline 
Thoroughbreds 

Polaris Bloodstock Pty 
Ltd (Victoria)  $   70,000  

170 B.F 
Zousain / Thousand 
Dreams Brighthill Farm 

Platinum Thoroughbreds 
(Auckland)  $   70,000  
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2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Top Lots – Broodmare Session 
Lot Name Breeding Vendor Purchaser Price 

252 Windermere 
All Too Hard / 
Rosetta Stone Kilmore Farm Ltd 

Little Avondale Stud 
(Wairarapa)  $ 120,000  

218 Medieval Miss Camelot / Tellora Kilmore Farm Ltd 

Bruce Perry 
Bloodstock (BAFNZ) 
(Wellington)  $   85,000  

253 Xanadu 
Elusive City / Forest 
Dream Little Avondale Stud 

Fairhill Partnership 
(New South Wales)  $   60,000  

239 Rue Vivienne 
Lonhro / Chloe in 
Paris Hallmark Stud 

Yulong Investments 
Pty Ltd (Victoria)  $   47,500  

230 Pentara Pentire / Sonet Kilmore Farm Ltd 
Yulong Investments 
Pty Ltd (Victoria)  $   45,000  

251 
White 
Lightning 

Reliable Man / No 
Excuse Maggie Kilmore Farm Ltd 

Yulong Investments 
Pty Ltd (Victoria)  $   45,000  

203 Hillaby 
Shooting to Win / 
Thrill Little Avondale Stud 

Explosive Breeding 
Ltd (Wellington)  $   39,000  

213 La Cofradia Atlante / Pernod Trelawney Stud Ltd 
Hallmark Stud 
(Waikato)  $   30,000  

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Purchasers by Aggregate (as at 22 

June 2023) – Combined 
Purchaser Bought Aggregate Average Top Price Top Lot 

Kaha Nui Farm (Waikato) 4  $  300,000   $         75,000   $       140,000  67 

Dungowan Racing / Waikato 
Bloodstock (Auckland) 7  $  270,000   $         38,571   $       115,000  172 

Riversley Park (Waikato) 3  $  230,000   $         76,667   $       150,000  144 

Yulong Investments Pty Ltd 
(Victoria) 4  $  147,500   $         36,875   $         47,500  239 

Bruce Perry Bloodstock (BAFNZ) 
(Wellington) 4  $  138,500   $         34,625   $         85,000  218 

Little Avondale Stud (Wairarapa) 2  $  130,000   $         65,000   $       120,000  252 

Phill Cataldo Bloodstock (BAFNZ) 
(Waikato) 2  $  124,000   $         62,000   $       110,000  15 

Raptors Thoroughbred (Auckland) 2  $  122,500   $         61,250   $         82,500  150 

Suncroft Bloodstock (Waikato) 1  $  120,000   $       120,000   $       120,000  132 

Ascot Farm (Waikato) 2  $  115,000   $         57,500   $         70,000  83 
 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Purchasers by Aggregate (as at 22 

June 2023) – Weanling Session 
Purchaser Bought Aggregate Average Top Price Top Lot 

Kaha Nui Farm (Waikato) 4  $  300,000   $         75,000   $       140,000  67 

Dungowan Racing / Waikato 
Bloodstock (Auckland) 7  $  270,000   $         38,571   $       115,000  172 

Riversley Park (Waikato) 3  $  230,000   $         76,667   $       150,000  144 

Phill Cataldo Bloodstock (BAFNZ) 
(Waikato) 2  $  124,000   $         62,000   $       110,000  15 

Raptors Thoroughbred (Auckland) 2  $  122,500   $         61,250   $         82,500  150 

Suncroft Bloodstock (Waikato) 1  $  120,000   $       120,000   $       120,000  132 
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Ascot Farm (Waikato) 2  $  115,000   $         57,500   $         70,000  83 

Mr PA Willetts (Auckland) 4  $    81,000   $         20,250   $         65,000  161 

Hallmark Stud (Waikato) 1  $    80,000   $         80,000   $         80,000  101 

Merrick Staunton (Hong Kong) 2  $    75,000   $         37,500   $         65,000  11 
 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Purchasers by Aggregate (as at 20 

June 2023) – Broodmare Session 
Purchaser Bought Aggregate Average Top Price Top Lot 

Yulong Investments Pty Ltd 
(Victoria) 4  $  147,500   $         36,875   $         47,500  239 

Little Avondale Stud (Wairarapa) 1  $  120,000   $       120,000   $       120,000  252 

Bruce Perry Bloodstock (BAFNZ) 
(Wellington) 3  $  108,500   $         36,167   $         85,000  218 

Fairhill Partnership (New South 
Wales) 1  $    60,000   $         60,000   $         60,000  253 

Explosive Breeding Ltd 
(Wellington) 2  $    40,000   $         20,000   $         39,000  203 

Hallmark Stud (Waikato) 1  $    30,000   $         30,000   $         30,000  213 

Mr WK & Mrs KT Stewart (Otago) 2  $    21,000   $         10,500   $         20,000  236 

E-Thoroughbred Pty Ltd (New 
South Wales) 1  $    20,000   $         20,000   $         20,000  235 

Mapperley Stud (Waikato) 1  $    20,000   $         20,000   $         20,000  220 

Mr N Hewson (Waikato) 1  $    20,000   $         20,000   $         20,000  228 

Ms RA Carter (Auckland) 1  $    20,000   $         20,000   $         20,000  212 

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Vendors by Aggregate (as at 22 

June 2023) – Combined 
Vendor  Entries Sold Psd 

In 
Wd Aggregate Average Top Price Top 

Lot 

Brighthill Farm 16 10 5 1  $  512,000   $    51,200   $  150,000  144 

Kilmore Farm Ltd 11 9 2 0  $  354,000   $    39,333   $  120,000  252 

Haunui Farm 19 11 6 2  $  334,000   $    30,364   $    65,000  161 

Wentwood Grange 9 7 1 1  $  311,000   $    44,429   $  115,000  172 

Highline 
Thoroughbreds 

6 4 1 1  $  254,500   $    63,625   $  140,000  67 

HGT Bloodstock Ltd 14 10 3 1  $  216,500   $    21,650   $    65,000  68 

Windsor Park Stud 9 7 1 1  $  207,000   $    29,571   $  120,000  132 

Little Avondale Stud 22 9 10 3  $  161,500   $    17,944   $    60,000  253 

Mangatiti Bloodstock 3 3 0 0  $  152,500   $    50,833   $    82,500  150 

Curraghmore 7 6 0 1  $  151,000   $    25,167   $  110,000  15 

Hallmark Stud 10 9 1 0  $  125,000   $    13,889   $    47,500  239 

Cambridge Stud 15 13 0 2  $  104,000   $     8,000   $    31,000  166 

Waikato Stud Ltd 24 18 4 2  $  102,000   $     5,667   $    22,000  171 

Trelawney Stud Ltd 4 3 1 0  $    70,000   $    23,333   $    30,000  213 

Ralph Thoroughbreds 6 4 1 1  $    69,000   $    17,250   $    20,000  58 

Cambria Park 9 7 1 1  $    60,500   $     8,643   $    20,000  22 

Rich Hill Stud 11 6 4 1  $    54,600   $     9,100   $    45,000  66 

Leanach Lodge Ltd 11 2 9 0  $    25,000   $    12,500   $    20,000  54 
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KRD Racing & 
Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd 

8 3 5 0  $    23,000   $     7,667   $    15,000  10 

H. E. Richardson 1 1 0 0  $    20,000   $    20,000   $    20,000  62 

Westend Partnership 4 3 0 1  $    17,000   $     5,667   $    10,000  31 

Platinum Bloodstock 2 1 0 1  $    10,000   $    10,000   $    10,000  34 

Weowna Park 9 2 6 1  $     9,000   $     4,500   $     8,000  182 

Advantageous 
Ventures 

1 1 0 0  $     8,500   $     8,500   $     8,500  136 

Ardie Thoroughbreds 
Ltd 

4 1 2 1  $     3,000   $     3,000   $     3,000  36 

Pencarrow Stud 3 1 1 1  $     2,000   $     2,000   $     2,000  240 

Little River 
Thoroughbreds 

5 1 3 1  $     1,000   $     1,000   $     1,000  164 

Westbury Stud 1 1 0 0  $     1,000   $     1,000   $     1,000  197 

Beckam Equine 1 0 0 1         

Blandford Lodge 2 0 2 0         

EE Yule & Co Ltd 1 0 0 1         

Highview 1 0 0 1         

Kaha Nui Farm 1 0 1 0         

Rogerson Bloodstock 3 0 3 0         

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Vendors by Aggregate (as at 22 

June 2023) – Weanling Session 
Vendor  Entries Sold Psd 

In 
Wd Aggregate Average Top Price Top 

Lot 
Brighthill Farm 14 9 4 1 $508,000 $56,444 $150,000 144 
Haunui Farm 19 11 6 2 $334,000 $30,364 $65,000 161 
Wentwood Grange 8 6 1 1 $310,000 $51,667 $115,000 172 
Highline 
Thoroughbreds 

6 4 1 1 $254,500 $63,625 $140,000 67 

HGT Bloodstock Ltd 12 10 1 1 $216,500 $21,650 $65,000 68 
Windsor Park Stud 9 7 1 1 $207,000 $29,571 $120,000 132 
Mangatiti Bloodstock 3 3 0 0 $152,500 $50,833 $82,500 150 
Curraghmore 7 6 0 1 $151,000 $25,167 $110,000 15 

Cambridge Stud 15 13 0 2  $104,000   $8,000   $31,000  166 
Little Avondale Stud 14 7 4 3 $62,500 $8,929 $30,000 163 
Cambria Park 8 6 1 1 $55,500 $9,250 $20,000 22 
Rich Hill Stud 8 6 1 1 $54,600 $9,100 $45,000 66 
Waikato Stud Ltd 11 10 1 0 $54,500 $5,450 $22,000 171 
Ralph Thoroughbreds 3 2 1 0 $34,000 $17,000 $20,000 58 
Hallmark Stud 3 3 0 0 $31,000 $10,333 $25,000 153 
Leanach Lodge Ltd 10 2 8 0 $25,000 $12,500 $20,000 54 
KRD Racing & 
Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd 

4 2 2 0 $21,000 $10,500 $15,000 10 

H. E. Richardson 1 1 0 0 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 62 
Westend Partnership 4 3 0 1 $17,000 $5,667 $10,000 31 
Platinum Bloodstock 2 1 0 1 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 34 
Weowna Park 9 2 6 1 $9,000 $4,500 $8,000 182 
Advantageous 
Ventures 

1 1 0 0 $8,500 $8,500 $8,500 136 
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Ardie Thoroughbreds 
Ltd 

4 1 2 1 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 36 

Little River 
Thoroughbreds 

5 1 3 1 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 164 

Beckam Equine 1 0 0 1         
EE Yule & Co Ltd 1 0 0 1         
Kaha Nui Farm 1 0 1 0         

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Vendors by Aggregate (as at 20 

June 2023) – Broodmare Session 
Vendor  Entries Sold Psd 

In 
Wd Aggregate Average Top Price Top 

Lot 
Kilmore Farm Ltd 11 9 2 0 $354,000 $39,333 $120,000 252 
Little Avondale Stud 8 2 6 0 $99,000 $49,500 $60,000 253 
Hallmark Stud 7 6 1 0 $94,000 $15,667 $47,500 239 
Trelawney Stud Ltd 4 3 1 0 $70,000 $23,333 $30,000 213 
Waikato Stud Ltd 13 8 3 2 $47,500 $5,938 $20,000 189 
Ralph Thoroughbreds 3 2 0 1 $35,000 $17,500 $20,000 220 
Cambria Park 1 1 0 0 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 192 
Brighthill Farm 2 1 1 0 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 187 
KRD Racing & 
Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd 

4 1 3 0 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 184 

Pencarrow Stud 3 1 1 1 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 240 
Wentwood Grange 1 1 0 0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 221 
Westbury Stud 1 1 0 0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 197 
Blandford Lodge 2 0 2 0         
HGT Bloodstock Ltd 2 0 2 0         
Highview 1 0 0 1         
Leanach Lodge Ltd 1 0 1 0         
Rich Hill Stud 3 0 3 0         
Rogerson Bloodstock 3 0 3 0         

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Vendors by Average (as at 22 June 

2023) - Combined 
Vendor  Entries Sold Psd 

In 
Wd Average Aggregate Top Price Top 

Lot 
Highline 
Thoroughbreds 

6 4 1 1 $63,625 $254,500 $140,000 67 

Brighthill Farm 16 10 5 1 $51,200 $512,000 $150,000 144 
Mangatiti Bloodstock 3 3 0 0 $50,833 $152,500 $82,500 150 
Wentwood Grange 9 7 1 1 $44,429 $311,000 $115,000 172 
Kilmore Farm Ltd 11 9 2 0 $39,333 $354,000 $120,000 252 
Haunui Farm 19 11 6 2 $30,364 $334,000 $65,000 161 
Windsor Park Stud 9 7 1 1 $29,571 $207,000 $120,000 132 
Curraghmore 7 6 0 1 $25,167 $151,000 $110,000 15 
Trelawney Stud Ltd 4 3 1 0 $23,333 $70,000 $30,000 213 
HGT Bloodstock Ltd 14 10 3 1 $21,650 $216,500 $65,000 68 
H. E. Richardson 1 1 0 0 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 62 
Little Avondale Stud 22 9 10 3 $17,944 $161,500 $60,000 253 
Ralph Thoroughbreds 6 4 1 1 $17,250 $69,000 $20,000 58 
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Hallmark Stud 10 9 1 0 $13,889 $125,000 $47,500 239 
Leanach Lodge Ltd 11 2 9 0 $12,500 $25,000 $20,000 54 
Platinum Bloodstock 2 1 0 1 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 34 
Rich Hill Stud 11 6 4 1 $9,100 $54,600 $45,000 66 
Cambria Park 9 7 1 1 $8,643 $60,500 $20,000 22 
Advantageous 
Ventures 

1 1 0 0 $8,500 $8,500 $8,500 136 

Cambridge Stud 15 13 0 2  $8,000 $104,000  $31,000  166 
KRD Racing & 
Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd 

8 3 5 0 $7,667 $23,000 $15,000 10 

Waikato Stud Ltd 24 18 4 2 $5,667 $102,000 $22,000 171 
Westend Partnership 4 3 0 1 $5,667 $17,000 $10,000 31 
Weowna Park 9 2 6 1 $4,500 $9,000 $8,000 182 
Ardie Thoroughbreds 
Ltd 

4 1 2 1 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 36 

Pencarrow Stud 3 1 1 1 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 240 
Little River 
Thoroughbreds 

5 1 3 1 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 164 

Westbury Stud 1 1 0 0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 197 
Beckam Equine 1 0 0 1         
Blandford Lodge 2 0 2 0         
EE Yule & Co Ltd 1 0 0 1         
Highview 1 0 0 1         
Kaha Nui Farm 1 0 1 0         
Rogerson Bloodstock 3 0 3 0         

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Leading Sires by Average (as at 22 June) – 

Weanling Session Only 
Sire Entries Sold Psd 

In 
Wd Average Aggregate Top Price Top 

Lot 
Zousain 1 1 0 0 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 170 
Per Incanto 6 4 1 1 $68,250 $273,000 $150,000 144 
Shalaa 1 1 0 0 $65,000 $65,000 $65,000 11 
Ardrossan 2 2 0 0 $63,500 $127,000 $115,000 172 
Ocean Park 4 2 1 1 $63,000 $126,000 $120,000 132 
Sweynesse 3 2 1 0 $62,500 $125,000 $110,000 15 
Proisir 11 7 3 1 $57,214 $400,500 $140,000 67 
Satono 
Aladdin 

6 3 3 0 $53,333 $160,000 $65,000 68 

Harry Angel 1 1 0 0 $40,000 $40,000 $40,000 52 
Darci Brahma 1 1 0 0 $35,000 $35,000 $35,000 46 
Reliable Man 2 1 1 0 $31,000 $31,000 $31,000 166 
Peltzer* 1 1 0 0 $30,000 $30,000 $30,000 104 
Hello 
Youmzain* 

5 4 1 0 $27,500 $110,000 $60,000 23 

Almanzor 9 6 1 2 $26,333 $158,000 $82,500 150 
Ribchester 6 4 1 1 $25,500 $102,000 $65,000 161 
Circus 
Maximus* 

4 2 1 1 $24,000 $48,000 $30,000 163 

Earthlight* 1 1 0 0 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 6 
Invader 1 1 0 0 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 152 
Contributer 7 5 1 1 $19,200 $96,000 $70,000 83 
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Belardo 6 6 0 0 $16,667 $100,000 $48,000 49 
King of 
Comedy* 

3 2 1 0 $16,000 $32,000 $20,000 54 

Derryn 3 2 1 0 $15,500 $31,000 $21,000 64 
Shocking 4 2 1 1 $14,250 $28,500 $20,000 90 
Shamexpress 2 2 0 0 $14,000 $28,000 $14,000 3 
Turn Me 
Loose 

6 5 1 0 $13,800 $69,000 $20,000 22 

Embellish 10 8 1 1 $12,938 $103,500 $27,500 94 
Super Seth 1 1 0 0 $12,000 $12,000 $12,000 61 
Vanbrugh 3 2 1 0 $10,000 $20,000 $10,000 48 
Ace High 3 3 0 0 $8,833 $26,500 $14,000 65 
Eminent 2 1 1 0 $6,000 $6,000 $6,000 47 
Time Test 14 6 4 4 $5,833 $35,000 $13,000 120 
Vadamos 12 8 2 2 $5,388 $43,100 $20,000 58 
Churchill 1 1 0 0 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 142 
Niagara 1 1 0 0 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 168 
Super Easy 1 1 0 0 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 135 
Tivaci 9 7 2 0 $4,500 $31,500 $22,000 171 
Flying Artie 2 2 0 0 $4,000 $8,000 $6,000 149 
Banquo* 5 4 1 0 $3,250 $13,000 $6,000 45 
What's the 
Story 

1 1 0 0 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 128 

Impending 1 1 0 0 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 43 
Frosted 1 1 0 0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 138 
Ocean 
Emperor 

6 1 5 0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 134 

El Roca 1 0 1 0         
Overshare 1 0 0 1         
Preferment 1 0 0 1         
Staphanos 2 0 0 2         
Star Turn 1 0 1 0         
Tarzino 1 0 0 1         
Telperion 4 0 3 1         
U S Navy Flag 2 0 2 0         
Wrote 1 0 1 0         

 

2023 National Weanling & Broodmare Sale Spend by Country (as at 22 June 2023) - 

Combined 
Country  Bought # Spend 

New Zealand 132 $2,560,600 

Australia 15 $648,000 

VICTORIA 10 $318,000 

NSW 5 $330,000 

Hong Kong 5 $146,000 

China 1 $4,000 

   

Grand Total 153 $3,358,600 

 


